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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
23.10.2016 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:02.17 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Charlotte (USA) 19.2.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 1:04.12 PETROVSKI, Damjan MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 1:04.56 PETROVSKI, Damjan MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:12.04 SOKOLOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:18.64 KRSTEVSKI, M. MKD
Meet Record 1:01.45 SILADJI, Caba SRB Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2006 and younger

1. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 BETA 1:43.94 153
2. BULKU, Leal 06 Nobis Tirana 1:45.63 145
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 1:50.29 128
4. MANIK, Petar 06 Pk Biser Skopje 1:58.07 104
5. JANEV, Ognen 07 BETA 2:14.77 70

E - 2004-2005

1. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 1:21.24 320 R
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 1:21.53 317
3. SPASOV, Georgi 04 NEREA Sofija 1:28.85 245
4. MALINKOV, Jane 04 BETA 1:32.67 216
5. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Mladost Skopje 1:33.71 208

DSQ ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

D - 2002-2003

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Step Prishtina 1:10.50 490 A
2. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:11.40 472 A
3. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:13.85 426 B
4. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 NEREA Sofija 1:14.81 410 B
5. KALAITZOPOULOS, Christos 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:16.68 381 B
6. RADESKI, Nikola 02 BETA 1:17.30 372 R
7. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 1:19.78 338 R
8. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.66 327 R
9. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Nobis Tirana 1:22.95 301

10. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 1:26.78 263
11. VARVAROUSIS, Athanasios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:27.04 260
12. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.34 211
13. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 1:39.81 172
14. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 BETA 1:42.41 160
15. KRSTEVSKI, Matej 03 Mladost Skopje 1:51.06 125

C - 2000-2001

1. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 1:09.59 510 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.48 491 A
3. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.05 459 B
4. PAPINOVA, Bianti 01 Nobis Tirana 1:12.13 458 B
5. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela 1:15.39 401 B
6. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:15.65 397 B
7. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 1:16.56 383 B
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 21, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

B - 1998-1999

1. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.45 613 A
2. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 1:30.18 234

Open

1. FERRARO, Cristian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:04.57 638 A
2. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.45 613 A
3. BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Olymp, BL 1:08.30 539 A
4. KACHAUNOV, Mihail 92 Cska 1:08.69 530 A
5. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 1:09.59 510 A
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.48 491 A
7. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Step Prishtina 1:10.50 490 A
8. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:11.40 472 A
9. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.05 459 B

10. PAPINOVA, Bianti 01 Nobis Tirana 1:12.13 458 B
11. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:13.85 426 B
12. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 NEREA Sofija 1:14.81 410 B
13. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela 1:15.39 401 B
14. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:15.65 397 B
15. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 1:16.56 383 B
16. KALAITZOPOULOS, Christos 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:16.68 381 B
17. RADESKI, Nikola 02 BETA 1:17.30 372 R
18. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 1:19.78 338 R
19. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.66 327 R
20. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 1:21.24 320 R
21. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 1:21.53 317
22. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Nobis Tirana 1:22.95 301
23. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 1:26.78 263
24. VARVAROUSIS, Athanasios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:27.04 260
25. SPASOV, Georgi 04 NEREA Sofija 1:28.85 245
26. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 1:30.18 234
27. MALINKOV, Jane 04 BETA 1:32.67 216
28. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.34 211
29. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Mladost Skopje 1:33.71 208
30. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 1:39.81 172
31. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 BETA 1:42.41 160
32. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 BETA 1:43.94 153
33. BULKU, Leal 06 Nobis Tirana 1:45.63 145
34. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 1:50.29 128
35. KRSTEVSKI, Matej 03 Mladost Skopje 1:51.06 125
36. MANIK, Petar 06 Pk Biser Skopje 1:58.07 104
37. JANEV, Ognen 07 BETA 2:14.77 70

DSQ ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
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